ACCOMMODATION 

Sq Mtrs   Sqft 

1,649.94             17,760 

OUTSIDE 

Tarmacadam surfaced forecourt providing parking and loading area.   

SERVICES 

Mains water, drainage and electricity is provided within the unit. 

RENTAL 

£75,000 (Seventy Five Thousand Pounds) per annum 

SERVICE CHARGE 

A service charge is levied in respect of the maintenance of the common areas.  The 
rate per square foot is available upon application. 

INSURANCE 

The landlord insures the buildings and the cost is recovered from the tenants.